
DeKalb County 

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Change Order Request Form 

User Department: Public Works - Transportation From: Purchasing & Contracting 

1TB No.: 19-101072 Title: Road Widening, Sidewalks, Bike Lanes 

(Rockbridge Rd - Allgood To Rowland Rd) PI 
0008121/PI0012789 

Effective Date: July 23, 2019 Expiration Date: June 30, 2023 

Contract APPROVED Amount: $3,665,512.80 Number of Chan2e Orders to Date: 6 
�. 

Contractor(s) Contract No. 

ER Snell Contractor, Inc. 1171444 

Agrees to Extend 

Yes 

User De(!artment Recommendation: Renew □ Bid □ Increase � Decrease □ 

Funding for Renewal Term: $1,388 ,754 .45
(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.) 

Funding: General □ Enterprise D 3 Digit Fund Code 3 2/) SPLOST � Category L8 
CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): 

Justification: 
Due to delays in utility relocation, an extension of time is needed until December 31, 2023 in order to 
complete the project. In addition, additional fees in the amount of $1,388,754.45 is requested due to the 
delays and for the installation of conduit for lighting and a mid-block pedestrian crossing. 

SPLOST Program Manag,,ment Coordinato
� It� 

SPLOST Approved Fonding Amount: $ I, 3 8?,, 7 S lf. , 4-5
, 

SPLOST Funding Line Item: / o4 78. 3 - BIJ/o 5"/ -5'/-1 ¥o L - 0 Z, /. L/- �02CO�

SPLOST Allocation Agenda Item/Date: 4- ·IB· Zo23 

R · h d W L k Digitally signed by Richard W Lemke 
IC ar . em eoate:202J.M.1s13:23:ss-04w 

Deoartment Director Si!!nature Date 

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve □ Deny □

Additional Comments: 

Date 


		2023-04-20T11:15:11-0400
	Delois Robinson


	Check Box3: Yes
	Date4_af_date: 4/20/23


