
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12023-0449 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Preliminary Item

File created: In control:4/11/2023 PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee

On agenda: Final action:5/16/2023

Title: Commission District(s): ALL
CO - Change Order No. 7 to Contract No. 1171444 Road Widening, Sidewalks, Bike Lanes
(Rockbridge Road - Allgood to Rowland Road) - PI#s 008121/0012789: for use by Public Works -
Transportation (PW-T).  This contract consists of the widening of Rockbridge Road from Allgood to
Rowland Road to allow for the construction of sidewalks and bike lanes.  This request is for additional
funds due to delays to utility relocation and to extend the contract until December 31, 2023.  Awarded
to: E.R. Snell Contractor, Inc.  Amount Not To Exceed: $1,388,754.45.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. AGENDA NOTES, 2. UD CO7 Request - 2023-0449

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners5/23/2023 1 Pass

recommended for approval.PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure
Committee

5/16/2023 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole5/16/2023 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

